P INSIDE EDGE

ALL ACCESS, ALL THE TIME

Ice Row™

. Shift4 Club* (rows 2-10)
Primepoint Row Seats”
Center Ice (Rows 2-10)

. Center Ice (Rows 11+)
Corner (Rows 2-10)
Corner (Rows 11+)
Shoot 2x (rows 2-10)

. Shoot 2x (Rows 11+)

. Shoot 1x (Rows 2-14)

. Shoot 1x (Rows 15+)

*All-inclusive seating providing access to the Shift4 Club with complimentary food &
beverage (beer/wine/soft drinks) through the end of the second intermission.

“Primepoint Social full season seats provides access to Primepoint Social with an

included $20 loaded ticket per game.

Prices subject to ch All ticket membership purchases for the 2026-27
ing purchase are not available.

funde fall

are final. C llations & r

$457
$281
$167
$173
$156
$138
$1M4
$135
$108
$123
$94

2026-27 FULL & HALF SEASON
TICKET MEMBERSHIP PRICING

Press Box

Assembly Ro

‘ LOWER LEVEL SEATING LOCATION m ‘

$368
$218
$227
$205
$180
$150
$175
$142
$159
$123

om

UPPER LEVEL SEATING LOCATION mm

1st Row, Center
. Center Ice (Rows 2-5)
. Center Ice (Rows 6-10)
. Center Ice (Rows 114)

1st Row, Shoot 2x
@ shoot 2x rows 25
‘ Shoot 2x (rows 6+)
‘ 1st Row, Shoot 1x

Shoot 1x (rows 2-5)

. Shoot 1x (Rows 6+)

SCAN THE

QR CODE

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

$mM
$81
$73
$68
$98
$63
$53
$92
$60
$46

o

$146
$105
$95
$89
$129
$82
$70
$121
$78
$61

OR CALL

215.952.5226



@ iNSl DE EDGE 2026-27 FULL & HALF SEASON

ALL ACCESS, ALL THE TIME TICKET MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

I

9]

I

Season ticket benefi its may be modified, revoked or terminated by the Ph iladelphia Flyers
to an individual account holder or all account holders, , at any time and for any reason,
without compensation or damages of any kind.



