



LOWER LEVEL SEATING LOCATION	FULL	HALF
● Ice Row*	\$457	—
● Shift4 Club* (Rows 2-10)	\$281	\$368
● Primepoint Row Seats^	\$167	\$218
● Center Ice (Rows 2-10)	\$173	\$227
● Center Ice (Rows 11+)	\$156	\$205
● Corner (Rows 2-10)	\$138	\$180
● Corner (Rows 11+)	\$114	\$150
● Shoot 2x (Rows 2-10)	\$135	\$175
● Shoot 2x (Rows 11+)	\$108	\$142
● Shoot 1x (Rows 2-14)	\$123	\$159
● Shoot 1x (Rows 15+)	\$94	\$123

UPPER LEVEL SEATING LOCATION	FULL	HALF
● 1st Row, Center	\$111	\$146
● Center Ice (Rows 2-5)	\$81	\$105
● Center Ice (Rows 6-10)	\$73	\$95
● Center Ice (Rows 11+)	\$68	\$89
● 1st Row, Shoot 2x	\$98	\$129
● Shoot 2x (Rows 2-5)	\$63	\$82
● Shoot 2x (Rows 6+)	\$53	\$70
● 1st Row, Shoot 1x	\$92	\$121
● Shoot 1x (Rows 2-5)	\$60	\$78
● Shoot 1x (Rows 6+)	\$46	\$61

Full Season includes 44 Flyers home games.
Half Season includes 25 Flyers home games.

Per game pricing shown indicates the average per game member rate.
Exact total cost to be communicated at time of purchase.

*All-inclusive seating providing access to the Shift4 Club with complimentary food & beverage (beer/wine/soft drinks) through the end of the second intermission.

^Primepoint Social full season seats provides access to Primepoint Social with an included \$20 loaded ticket per game.

Prices subject to change. All season ticket membership purchases for the 2026-27 season are final. Cancellations & refunds following purchase are not available.



SCAN THE
QR CODE
FOR MORE
INFORMATION



OR CALL
215.952.5226

EVENTS

	FULL	HALF
Meet the Team	✓	—
An Evening w/ Flyers Alumni	✓	—
Town Hall	✓	✓
Holiday Skate & Photo w/ Gritty	✓	—
Season Kickoff BBQ	✓	✓
Coaches Chalk Talk	✓	✓
Summer Movie Night	✓	✓
Paint the Ice	✓	—

DISCOUNTS

	FULL	HALF
Food & Beverage Discount	20%	10%
Merchandise Discount	20%	10%
Reserved Parking Discount	20%	10%
Member Preferred Pricing Discount	✓	✓
Additional Tickets at Member Rate	✓	✓

GUARANTEES

	FULL	HALF
Ticket Exchange Program	Unlimited	10 Games
Member Gift	✓	—
Interest-Free Monthly Payment Plan	✓	✓
Concourse Member Recognition Display	✓	—
Dedicated Service Representative	✓	✓
Flyers Single Event Suite Credit	\$500	—

EXCLUSIVE ACCESS

	FULL	HALF
Playoff Priority for your Seats	✓	✓
Inside Edge Member Rewards	✓	✓
Dedicated Lines for Concessions & Team Store	✓	✓
Inside Edge Member Lounge	✓	✓
Presale of Xfinity Mobile Arena Events	✓	✓
Complimentary Wings Lacrosse Tickets	4	2
Complimentary Flyers Charities Carnival Tickets	2	—
Complimentary Lehigh Valley Phantoms Tickets	2	—



46 TREVOR ZEGRAS